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

| Bedroom Bedroom

Back Exit

Kitchen

Living Room

Bedroom |
I“ ‘l Back Exit
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Financial Analysis - Proforma Return

RENT ROLL - 817 CHERRY ST. *

UNIT UNIT CONFIGURATION RENT (ANNUAL) RENT (MO)
1 Duplex: 2 Bed/1 Bath $18,000.00 $1,500.00
2 Duplex: 3 Bed/1 Bath $21,000.00 $1,750.00

3 Single Family Home: 2 Bed/1 Bath $22,800.00 $1,900.00

$61,800.00 $5,150.00
*RENT ROLL IS CONCEPTUAL, AS UNITS ARE CURRENTLY VACANT
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Comparable Sale Analysis - 2 Bed 1 Bath

Single Family Home Sale
413 Park St, Fort Collins 80521

IRES MLS #: 992087 £395,000
RESIDENTIAL-DETACHED SOLD
Locale: Fort Collins County: Larimer

Subdivision: Hinman 5 Resub
Legal: Exact legal to be provided by Land Title

Total SqFt All Lvis: 718 Basement SqFt: 0
Total Finished SgFt: 718 Lower Level SgFt:
Finished SgFt w/o Bamt: 718 Main Lavel SgFt: 718
Upper Level SqFt: Addl Upper Lvl:

# Garage Spaces: 1 Garage Type: Detached
Garage SqFt: 308

Elementary: Putnam Built: 1946 SqFt Source: Other

Middle/Jr.: Lincoln Mew Const: Mo

High School: Poudre Builder: Model:

School District: Poudre Wew Const Notes:

Lot SqFt: 5,871 Approx. Acres: 013 Listing Comments: Quaint two bedroom, one bathroom Bungalow on

Elec: City of FTC Water: City of FTC quiet Park Sfreet. This home features 718 total and finished square feet,

Gas: Xcel Taxes: 52 181/2022 sited on a 5,871 square foot IDt.lThere iz potential for ;_majnr renowvation | | S |
PIN: 97112-22-005  Zoning: NCM and a sizable addition. Located in the NCM zone. Additional features Sl nale Fa mi H ome Sale
Waterfront: No Water Mater Inst: Yes include hardwood under the carpet, updated windows, a detached 308 g y

square foot garage, and a newear eawear lina claan mit Within walkino

Water Rights: No  Well Parmit #: distance fo Dawntown, 304 Gordon St, Fort Collins 80521

HOA:No Market and Little on M IRES MLS #: 983595 $450,000
RESIDENTIAL-DETACHED SOLD
Locale: Fort Collins County: Larimer

Subdivision: Old Town West

Legal: W 120 FT OF LOT 16 & W 120 FT OF M 10 FT OF LOT 15, BLKS,
PROSPECT PLFTC

Total SqFt All Lvis: 868 Basement SqFt: 0
Total Finished SgFt: 868 Lower Level SgFt:
Finishad SgFt w/o Bamt: 868 Main Lavel SqgFt: 568
Upper Level SqFt: Addl Upper Lvi:
# Garage Spaces: (0 Garage Type: Carport

Elementary: Dunn Garage SqFt:

MiddledJr.: Lincoln Built: 1947 SqFt Source: Assessor records

High School: FPoudre New Const: No

School District: Poudre Builder: Model:

Lot SqFt: 5976  Approx. Acres: 0.14 New Const Notes:

Elec: ‘Water: City of Fort Colling Listing Comments: Welcome home to this cozy cottage nestled in the

Gas: Taxes: $2 429/2022 heart of Fort Collins. This home features 2 bedrooms and a full bathroom

PIN: Zoning: NCL with hardwood floors that flow from the living room into both bedrooms.

The home is situated on a corner lot with a fenced backyard for your furry
friends. Ideal location! 5 minutes to Old Town Fort Collins, 3 minutes to

L ]
r ] rRights: No Well Permit &: CSU campus and & blocks to City Park! All appliances, including washer
Wa y pO | HICiA: No and dryer, come with the home.

REAL ESTATE

Waterfront: Mo Water Meter Inst: Yes
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Comparable Sale Analysis - 2 Bed 1 Bath

Single Family Home Sale
411 W Oak St, Fort Collins 80521

T W o IRES MLS # : 995052 $525,000
L AT M RESIDENTIAL-DETACHED / INC SOLD
B e e ". | | Locale: Fort Collins County: Larimer
F | D [ |"| f ] ‘ 0 | subdivision: FTC BLK 82, FTC
o | E i e Legal: W 60 FTOF N 1/2 OF LOT 4, BLK 82, FTC
y ! & Total SgFt All Lvis: 1712 Basement SqFt: 856
! ; Total Finished SgFt: 1712 Lower Level SqFt:
Finished SgFt wio Bamt: 856 Main Level SgFt: 856
Upper Level SgFt: Addl Upper Lvl:
# Garage Spaces:0  Garage Type: Mong
Garage SqFt:
Elementary: Dunn Built: 1929 SqFt Source: Assessor records
Middle/Jr.: Lincoln New Const: No
High School: Poudre Builder: Model:
School District: Poudre New Const Notes:
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